
Holiday Booking Form 2019
Monday 22nd July – Friday 30th August

Child’s Name _______________ Date of Birth _______________

Please tick one Please tick if trip required
AM

7am-1pm
£20.95

PM
1pm-6pm

All Day
7am-6pm

Trip (optional)
Please tick

Charges in trip
details

Trip Details
(See Summer Savings)

Mon 12th Aug Wii Competition

Tues 13th Aug Yorkshire Wildlife Park £8 Extra

Weds 14th Aug Hollingworth Lake with Fish & Chips £2 Extra

Thurs 15th Aug Rollerblading & Milkshake @ Milk Bar £2 Extra

Fri 16th Aug Board Games

Mon 19th Aug Spa Day

Tues 20th Aug Airtime £5 Extra

Weds 21st Aug Malham Cove Walk

Thurs 22nd Aug Hesketh Farm £5 Extra

Fri 23rd Aug Bake Off

Mon 26th Aug Bank Holiday CLOSED

Tues 27th Aug Coal Mining Museum

Weds 28th Aug River Walking & BBQ

Thurs 29th Aug Dare 2 Air £5 Extra

Fri 30th August PJ’s Day with DVD’s to Relax !


